
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania  NOMINATION PAPER  
 

NOTE:   1. Read the General Instructions Sheet carefully before you fill in Sections A and B, and                          
        before you circulate the nomination paper for signatures. 
               2. You must fill in all information in Sections A and B before you circulate the nomination 
              paper for signatures. 
 

   

A.  PREAMBLE 
 

TO THE SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH: 
 

We, the undersigned, all of whom are qualified electors of Pennsylvania, of the County, and of the 
electoral district(s) designated below, hereby nominate the persons designated in “B” below as 
candidates representing the minor political party named herein. 

1. Name of Minor Political Party          LIBERTARIAN                          . 
 

2. County of Signers  ___________________________________________________________ 
 
       

B.  CANDIDATE INFORMATION 

 
 OFFICE TITLE 

 
DISTRICT 

 
 NAME OF CANDIDATE 

 PLACE OF RESIDENCE  
 OCCUPATION House No.   Street or Road   City, Boro or Twp. 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
      

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

  C.  SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS 
          

SIGNATURE OF ELECTOR 

 

 
PRINTED NAME 

OF ELECTOR 

 

PLACE OF RESIDENCE 
 

DATE OF 

SIGNING  

House No. 
 

Street or Road 
 

City, Boro or Twp. 

 1. 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 2. 
     

 

 3. 
     

 

 4. 
     

 

 5. 
     

 

 6. 
     

 

 7. 
     

 

 8. 
     

 

 9. 
     

 

10. 
     

 

11. 
     

 

12. 
     

 

13. 
     

 

14. 
     

 

15. 
     

 

16. 
     

 

17. 
     

 

18. 
     

 

19. 
     

 

20. 
     

 

21. 
     

 

22. 
     

 

23. 
     

 

24. 
     

 

25. 
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 C.  SIGNATURES OF ELECTORS 
  

SIGNATURE OF ELECTOR 

 

 

PRINTED NAME 

OF ELECTOR 

 

PLACE OF RESIDENCE 
 

 

DATE OF 

SIGNING  

House No. 
 

Street or Road 
 

City, Boro or Twp. 

26. 
     

 

27. 
     

 

28. 
     

 

29. 
     

 

30. 
     

 

31. 
     

 

32. 
     

 

33. 
     

 

34. 
     

 

35. 
     

 

36. 
     

 

37. 
     

38. 
     

39. 
     

40. 
     

41. 
     

42. 
     

43. 
     

44. 
     

45. 
     

46. 
     

47. 
     

48. 
     

49. 
     

50. 
     

 

 
 

D. AFFIDAVIT OF QUALIFIED ELECTOR 
 

Instructions:  The qualified elector who makes this affidavit must complete lines 1-5 below in the presence of a person empowered 

to take acknowledgements  (such as a notary public).   The affidavit may not be completed until after circulation (in 
other words, after the last signature is obtained in Section C). 

 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
                 SS: 
COUNTY OF _________________________ 
 

I do swear (or affirm) that I am a qualified elector of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania;  that my residence is as set forth below;  that the signers to the foregoing 
nomination paper signed the same with full knowledge of the contents thereof;  that their residences are correctly stated therein; that they all reside in the county specified in 
number one below;  that each signed on the date set opposite his or her name;  and that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the signers are qualified electors of the 
electoral districts designated in this nomination paper. 
 
 Sworn to and subscribed before me this ___________________________________      1 ________________________________________________ 
                            County of Paper Signers Residence 
 
 day of ________________________________________________ 20_______________       2 ____________________________________________________
                                  Signature of Affiant 
 
 ______________________________________________________________________        3 _____________________________________________________ 
                                             Signature                                    Printed Name of Affiant 
 
 _____________________________________________________________________      4 _________________________________________________ 
                                              (Official Title)                                               Street 
 
 My Commission expires __________________________________________________      5 ____________________________________________________________ 

                        City, Boro or Twp.                                          Zip Code 
 
      

 

 
 
 
 

 
Note: While the Secretary of the Commonwealth will not reject nomination papers on the basis that the circulator does not reside in the district 
specified in the nomination paper, the candidate(s) should be aware that the nomination papers may be challenged in Commonwealth Court on 
the basis that the circulator does not reside in the district. 
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